Data Sheet
1
Product  Overview
Increased interactions between
people and machines are
creating huge volumes of traffic
with increasingly unpredictable
patterns. These dynamics have

simplifying and streamlining operations, delivering operational
efficiency, reducing downtime, and increasing your network’s ROI
running Juniper Networks Junos operating system. Automated
Support and Prevention brings operational efficiency by
automating several time-consuming tasks such as incident
management, inventory management, proactive bug notification,
and on-demand EOL/EOS/EOE reports. The Junos Space®
Service Now and Service Insight service automation tools are
standard entitlements of all Juniper Care contracts.
Warranty
For warranty information, please visit www.juniper.net/support/
warranty/.
Ordering Information
Product Number Description
PTX1000
PTX1K-72Q-AC PTX1000 Base system with 72-port 100GbE
QSFP28 / 72-port 40GbE QSFP+ / 288-port
10GbE SFP+ with 4 1600 W AC power supplies,
4 power cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-72Q-DC PTX1000 Base system with 72-port 100GbE
QSFP28 / 72-port 40GbE QSFP+ / 288-port
10GbE SFP+ with 4 1600 W DC power supplies,
4 power cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-72Q-AC-IR PTX1000 LSR/Peering system with 72-port
100GbE QSFP28 / 72-port 40GbE QSFP+
/ 288-port 10GbE SFP+ with 4 1600 W AC
power supplies, 4 power cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-72Q-DC-IR PTX1000 LSR/Peering system with 72-port
100GbE QSFP28 / 72-port 40GbE QSFP+
/ 288-port 10GbE SFP+ with 4 1600 W DC
power supplies, 4 power cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-72Q-AC-R PTX1000 Full IP system with 72-port 100GbE
QSFP28 / 72-port 40GbE QSFP+ / 288-port
10GbE SFP+ with 4 1600 W AC power supplies,
4 power cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-72Q-DC-R PTX1000 Full IP system with 72-port 100GbE
QSFP28 / 72-port 40GbE QSFP+ / 288-port
10GbE SFP+ with 4 1600 W DC power supplies,
4 power cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-36Q-AC PTX1000 Base system with 72-port 100GbE
QSFP28 / 72-port 40GbE QSFP+ / 288-port
10GbE SFP+ with 4 1600 W AC power supplies,
4 power cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-36Q-DC PTX1000 Base system with 36-port 100GbE
QSFP28 / 36-port 40GbE QSFP+ / 144-port
10GbE SFP+ with 4 1600 W DC power supplies,
4 power cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-36Q-AC-IR PTX1000 LSR/Peering system with 36-port
100GbE QSFP28 / 36-port 40GbE QSFP+ /
144-port 10GbE SFP+ with 4 1600 W AC power
supplies, 4 power cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-36Q-DC-IR PTX1000 LSR/Peering system with 36-port
100GbE QSFP28 / 36-port 40GbE QSFP+ /
144-port 10GbE SFP+ with 4 1600 W DC power
supplies, 4 power cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-36Q-AC-R PTX1000 Full IP system with 36-port 100GbE
QSFP28 / 36-port 40GbE QSFP+ / 144-port
10GbE SFP+ with 4 1600 W AC power supplies,
4 power cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-36Q-DC-R PTX1000 Full IP system with 36-port 100GbE
QSFP28 / 36-port 40GbE QSFP+ / 144-port
10GbE SFP+ with 4 1600 W DC power supplies,
4 power cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-18Q-AC PTX1000 Base system with 18-port 100GbE
QSFP28 / 18-port 40GbE QSFP+ / 72-port
10GbE SFP+ with 4 1600 W AC power supplies,
4 power cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-18Q-DC PTX1000 Base system with 18-port 100GbE
QSFP28 / 18-port 40GbE QSFP+ / 72-port
10GbE SFP+ with 4 1600 W DC power supplies,
4 power cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-18Q-AC-IR PTX1000 LSR/Peering system with 18-port
100GbE QSFP28 / 18-port 40GbE QSFP+ /
72-port 10GbE SFP+ with 4 1600 W AC power
supplies, 4 power cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-18Q-DC-IR PTX1000 LSR/Peering system with 18-port
100GbE QSFP28 / 18-port 40GbE QSFP+ /
72-port 10GbE SFP+ with 4 1600 W DC power
supplies, 4 power cables, and 3 fan trays
6
Data SheetPTX1000 and PTX10002 Fixed-Configuration Packet Transport Routers
Product Number Description
PTX1K-18Q-AC-R PTX1000 Full IP system with 18-port 100GbE
QSFP28 / 18-port 40GbE QSFP+ / 72-port
10GbE SFP+ with 4 1600 W AC power supplies,
4 power cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-18Q-DC-R PTX1000 Full IP system with 18-port 100GbE
QSFP28 / 18-port 40GbE QSFP+ / 72-port
10GbE SFP+ with 4 1600 W DC power
supplies, 4 power cables, and 3 fan trays
S-PTX1K-72Q-

ports to LSR/Peering system
S-PTX1K-UPG-
18Q-R
PTX1000 Software License to add 18 more
ports to Full IP system
JPSU-1600W-AC-
AFO
PTX1000 1600 W AC power supply
JPSU-1600W-DC-
AFO
PTX1000 1600 W DC power supply
PTX1000-FAN-S PTX1000 Fan
PTX10002
PTX10002-60C-
AC
PTX10002 Base system with 60-port 100GbE
QSFP28 / 60-port 40GbE QSFP+ / 192-port
10GbE SFP+ with 4 1600 W AC power supplies,
4 power cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX10002-60C-